
RIDER YEAR SCHOOL PLACE

Emily Conn 9 Arndell Anglican College 1st

Brydie McKillop 8 Arndell Anglican College 2nd

Andrea Hollis 9 Bede Polding 3rd

Jasmine Kolster 8 Broughton Anglican 4th

Amy Andrews 8 Xavier College 5th

Courtney Stafford 8 Arndell Anglican College 6th

RIDER YEAR SCHOOL PLACE

Faith Evans 12 Arndell Anglican College 1st

Ginger Soames 10 Loreto Normanhurst 2nd

Allirah Hill 10 St Benedicts Catholic 3rd

Sharne Haskins 12 Bede Polding 4th

Caitlin Brown 12 Oakhill 5th

RIDER YEAR SCHOOL PLACE

Emily Conn 9 Arndell Anglican College 1st

Andrea Hollis 9 Bede Polding 2nd

Courtney Stafford 8 Arndell Anglican College 3rd

Brydie McKillop 8 Arndell Anglican College 4th

Amy Andrews 8 Xavier College 5th

Hannah Thorpe 8 Arndell Anglican College 6th

RIDER YEAR SCHOOL PLACE

Faith Evans 12 Arndell Anglican College 1st

Allirah Hill 10 St Benedicts Catholic 2nd

Sharne Haskins 12 Bede Polding 3rd

Caitlin Brown 12 Oakhill 4th

RIDER YEAR SCHOOL PLACE

Emily Conn 9 Arndell Anglican College 1st

Andrea Hollis 9 Bede Polding 2nd

Brydie McKillop 8 Arndell Anglican College 3rd

Courtney Stafford 8 Arndell Anglican College 4th

Amy Andrews 8 Xavier College 5th

Jasmine Kolster 8 Broughton Anglican 6th

RIDER YEAR SCHOOL PLACE

Faith Evans 12 Arndell Anglican College 1st

SENIOR OPEN SPORTING

BOUNCE PONY YEAR 7 - YEAR 9

SENIOR OPEN SPORTING

BOUNCE PONY YEAR 9 - YEAR 12

SENIOR OPEN SPORTING

KEYHOLE YEAR 7 - YEAR 9

SENIOR OPEN SPORTING

KEYHOLE YEAR 9 - YEAR 12

SENIOR OPEN SPORTING

WESTERN POLE BEND YEAR 7 - YEAR 9

SENIOR OPEN SPORTING

WESTERN POLE BEND YEAR 10 - YEAR 12



Sharne Haskins 12 Bede Polding 2nd

Ginger Soames 10 Loreto Normanhurst 3rd

Allirah Hill 10 St Benedicts Catholic 4th

Caitlin Brown 12 Oakhill 5th

SECONDARY OPEN SPORTING CHAMPION

YEAR 7 - YEAR 9

Emily Conn - Arndell Anglican College

YEAR 10 - YEAR 12

Faith Evans - Arndell Anglican College


